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Studio Spot 250 Parts List

Item Description

80330005 BALLAST

99360006 BELT PAN

99360014 BELT TILT

80110013 BEZEL REAR

80010101 BOARD 3 PIN XLR

80010102 BOARD 5 PIN XLR

80010103 BOARD ENCODER

80010109 BOARD LOGIC

80040019EF  BOARD SENSOR

80010098 BOARD TEMP SENSOR
99320104 BOX WITH FOAM

90409049 CABLE XLR TO LOGIC
90299050 CAPACITOR POWER FACTOR
90703007 POWER CAP NUT (1 PER)
90706025 POWER CAP WASHER (1 PER)
90408012 POWER CAP QUICK DISCONNECT (2 PER)
90412007 COVER FUSE

80110025 COVER TOP BOX

99240022 COVER YOKE

80150010 ENCODER WHEEL WITH GEAR
80270011 FAN HEAD

90605015 FAN TOP BOX

80560019 FLAG DIM LEFT

80560020 FLAG DIM RIGHT

99430017 GEAR PINION PAN/TILT
90409052 HARNESS LOGIC TO OPTICAL MODULE
80470179 HARNESS XLR JUMPER
80580027 HEAT FILTER ASSEMBLY
99400022 HUB DIM FLAG

99400024 HUB FROST FLAG

80250003 IGNITER

80470178 LAMP SOCKET
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80300012
90410074
80140028
99270028
99260244
90709036
90711048
90709036
90405290
80230009
99180029
80100022
99320104
99430009
99430012
90409047
90409050
90409052
99290020
99290021
40060001
40060002
40060003
90706073
80140021
99270070
99270072
80570014
90710011
90701108
90701311
80200041
80190049
80190026

LAMP SOCKET WITH ADJUST

LATCH FRONT BEZEL

MOTOR BRAKE PAN & TILT

MOTOR (PAN,TILT)

PLATE BEZEL LATCH BACKUP

SCREW REAR BEZEL

YOKE ARM COVER (MACHINED)

YOKE ARM COVER, SCREW (OLDER-STYLE SELF TAP)
SWITCH PUSHBUTTON PCB
TRANSFORMER

WHEEL ENCODER

BEZEL FRONT ASSEMBLY

BOX WITH FOAM

GEAR FX DRIVE

GEAR LITHO DRIVE

HARNESS BALLAST/IGNITER

HARNESS OPTICAL MODULE

HARNESS MAIN MOTORS

IRIS

IRIS ACTUATOR ARM

LENS 18 DEGREE (STANDARD) 75mm 1:1:1
LENS 27 DEGREE (WIDE) 50mm 1:1:4
LENS 40 DEGREE (EXTRA WIDE) 34mm 1:1:9
LITHO APERTURE

MOTOR BRAKE ASSEMBLY

MOTOR (EFFECTS,EFFECTS ROTATE,SHUTTER,COLOR,LITHO ROTATE)

MOTOR (IRIS,FOCUS,LITHO WHEEL)
OPTICAL MODULE

SCREW SOCKET SET 6-32 X 1/4

SPRING GLASS HOLDER EFFECTS WHEEL
SPRING GLASS HOLDER LITHO WHEEL
WHEEL LITHO

WHEEL COLOR WITHOUT GLASS

WHEEL COLOR
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80510225
80510232
80510227
80510229
80510240
80510222
80510231
80510223
80510228
80510226
80510230
80510221
80190073
80190075
99090036
99090038
29144022
29144023
80200046
40141245
40141246
40141248
40141249
40142036
40142035
40141250
40142037
40144025
40144024

POSITION 2 PINK

POSITION 3 AQUA

POSITION 4 MAGENTA

POSITION 5 GREEN

POSITION 6 AMBER
POSITION 7 YELLOW

POSITION 8 DARK BLUE
POSITION 9 RED

POSITION 10 INDIGO
POSITION 11 DARK ORANGE

POSITION 12 LIGHT BLUE

POSITION 13 CTO

WHEEL EFFECTS WITHOUT GLASS
WHEEL EFFECTS

POSITION 2 THREE FACET PRISM
POSITION 3 STEP PRISM
POSITION 4 SLOW GLASS
POSITION 5 FROST

WHEEL LITHO

POSITION 2 TRISM

POSITION 3 OFF CENTER CIRCLE
POSITION 4 FADE

POSITION 5 SWIRL

POSITION 6 PERFORA RED (ROTATING LITHO)
POSITION 6 SUN SPURT (STATIC LITHO)
POSITION 7 BELLY (ROTATING LITHO)
POSITION 7 BELLY INVERT (STATIC LITHO)
POSITION 8 RADIUM (ROTATING LITHO)
POSITION 8 FUSION FIRE (STATIC LITHO)
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